Edgecomb Boat Works, Inc.

957 Boothbay Road
Edgecomb, ME 04556

Phone / Fax: (207) 882-5038

Dana Budden

DESCRIPTION

Change engine oil and filter, change lower unit oil, grease
service points, winterize outboard.

Materials

Begin repairs. 1/3 of $11,500.00 estimate
Sales Tax

QUANTITY

2.5

DATE

TERMS

Total

RATE
60.00

40.73

3,800.00
5.00%

11/19/2012

INVOICE #

4371

CHARGES
150.00

40.73T

3,800.00
2.04

$3,992.77





