Edgecomb Boat Works, Inc.

957 Boothbay Road Edgecomb, ME 04556

Phone / Fax: (207) 882-5038

Dana Budden	DATE	11/19/2012
	TERMS	INVOICE #
		4371

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	RATE	CHARGES
Change engine oil and filter, change lower unit oil, grease service points, winterize outboard.	2.5	60.00	150.00
Materials		40.73	40.73T
Begin repairs. 1/3 of \$11,500.00 estimate Sales Tax		3,800.00 5.00%	3,800.00 2.04

Total